Flextech Hose Solutions Ltd.
945-946 Yeovil Road
Trading Estate, Slough
Berkshire, SL1 4NH
United Kingdom
Office: +44 (0) 1753 570 099
Accounts: +44 (0) 1753 378 984
Fax: +44 (0) 1753 550 011

(mm)
OD
(mm)
Wall
(mm)
Bend Radius
(mm)
WP
(bar)
BP
(bar)
Weight
(g/m)
Product
Code
3/8" 10 17 3.5 100 15 45 220 T1230A-010
- 13 20 3.5 120 15 45 260 T1230A-013
5/8" 16 23 3.5 160 15 45 310 T1230A-016
3/4" 20 29 4.5 200 15 45 510 T1230A-020
1" 25 34 4.5 250 15 45 600 T1230A-025
Advantages
Due to its optimal design, Airtop is a hose which offers a very attrac-
tive cost/benefit ratio. Suited for all-weather use, it is the ideal hose
for supplying compressed air on worksites.